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Garry Mahood
07802 633112

g.mahood@atagcommercial.co.uk

Adam Johnson
07469 159797

a.johnson@atagcommercial.co.uk

Gary Haseltine
07798 865669

g.haseltine@atagcommercial.co.uk

Phil Webster
07761 048715

p.webster@atagcommercial.co.uk

Alan Hough
Merchant Sales
07774 709087

a.hough@atagcommercial.co.uk

UK Sales Territories 

Paul  Martin
National Sales Manager

07920 077300
p.martin@atagcommercial.co.uk

Mike Mugridge

Contractor Sales

07850 774142

m.c.mugridge@btconnect.com


